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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 14/01/2026 Sasi 13, check post, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

2 14/01/2026 Santha 13, check post, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

3 14/01/2026 Sarath 13, check post, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

4 14/01/2026 SUBAIDA C 13, check post, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

5 14/01/2026 MUHAMED SHIHAB N 13, check post, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

6 14/01/2026 RAMSEENA C 13, ckeck post, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

7 14/01/2026 Lisna CP 1038, Pakkathkulamba, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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8 14/01/2026 THASHREEFA NASREEN 
N M 

13/707, Tippu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

9 14/01/2026 Subaida 13/707, tippu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

10 14/01/2026 Liyana Sherin 432, Ayyappankave Near, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

11 14/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEEFA 13/707, tippu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

12 14/01/2026 Ashik 12/432 Panakkathodan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

13 14/01/2026 Shanmughan 13/171, vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

14 14/01/2026 Kanchana 13/171, vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

15 14/01/2026 Suneesh C Chettiyanthodi, Vellathondi, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

16 14/01/2026 Arul 13/183, vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

17 14/01/2026 Sunitha A Kannadikuzhiyil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

18 14/01/2026 Ramesh 13/180-1, vadakkumannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

19 14/01/2026 Sreehari H Sruthi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  



Jan 15, 2026, 4:05 AM

20 14/01/2026 Remya P Punnasserikavil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

21 14/01/2026 Ansitha A 13/710, babu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

22 14/01/2026 Prasad M 11/377 Manjeeri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

23 14/01/2026 Hanna.Ch 13/02, tippu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

24 14/01/2026 Misiriya 13/02, tippu nagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

25 14/01/2026 Naushadali 0/435 Pallikkattuthodi, Alanallur, Alanalkur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

26 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED HASEEB P Panakkathodan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

27 14/01/2026 Rajan 5/77, Pulimundakunne, Kottoppadsm, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

28 14/01/2026 Musafira K Ambookkattil, Kottopadam, Kottopadam III, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

29 14/01/2026 Hamsa 5/209, Kandamangalam, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

30 14/01/2026 SULAIKHA P C 5/686, Kandamangalam, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

31 14/01/2026 ANJANA P Purambokkil, Kottopdam, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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32 14/01/2026 Amina 3/308 Peruvampalan House, Palakkunnu, Vattamannapuram, 
Vattamannapuram, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

33 14/01/2026 Hamsa Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678283

 

34 14/01/2026 Amina Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarmmad, 678583

 

35 14/01/2026 SHERIN T 1/7, Chalava, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 678601  

36 14/01/2026 Ali Akbar 1/7, Chalava, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 678601  

37 14/01/2026 NASEEF A Aynelli, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

38 14/01/2026 Shifna V 1/7, Chalava, Alanallur 3, Uppukulam, Mannarkkad, 678601  

39 14/01/2026 Shaukkathali Ayinelli, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

40 14/01/2026 Nusarath Ayinelli, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

41 14/01/2026 Salman Farish Kolamban, Kodathippadi, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

42 14/01/2026 Mini Kochuparambil, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

43 14/01/2026 Rukhiya 6/52, Kandamangalam, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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44 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISHAM 
HASSAN 

Ambazhakkod, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

45 14/01/2026 Latheef 6/52, Kandamangalam, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

46 14/01/2026 Ummukulsu 5/217, Kandamangalam, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

47 14/01/2026 ESWARAN C 5/121, Pulimundakunne, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

48 14/01/2026 ADHIL MUBARAK H 5/504, Kandamangalam, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

49 14/01/2026 UMMUSALMA M Koorukadan, Estatepadi, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

50 14/01/2026 Sathyabhama Pattakkal, Kannamkundu, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

51 14/01/2026 NITHYA C Pattakkal, Kannamkundu, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

52 14/01/2026 Santha Rasmi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

53 14/01/2026 KUNHUNNI K Rasmi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

54 14/01/2026 Midhun K S Rasmi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

55 14/01/2026 Jino George CHANGARAMPALLY, KOTTATHARA POST, 
KOTTATHARA, KOTTATHARA, ATTAPPADI, 678581
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56 14/01/2026 Sarath K S Rasmi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

57 14/01/2026 Muhammad Haneefa Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678553

 

58 14/01/2026 HAJARUMMA 11/981 Thevarkalathil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

59 14/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa K Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

60 14/01/2026 Muhammed Shafeeq Kuttikkattil, Ariyir, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

61 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIROZ 11/988 Keedath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

62 14/01/2026 Abdul Samad K Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

63 14/01/2026 Abdul Muneer K Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678553

 

64 14/01/2026 Soumya C M Harisree, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College P.O, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

65 14/01/2026 Nishar Bava K Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

66 14/01/2026 Aneesa Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Msnnarkkad, 678583

 

67 14/01/2026 Hareesh Harisree, Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College P.O, Mannarkkad, 678583
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68 14/01/2026 SHADAKKATHULLA T K Thevarkalathil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

69 14/01/2026 SUBITHA K 981 Thevarkalathil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

70 14/01/2026 SHANAVAS T K 981 Thevarkalathil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

71 14/01/2026 Ramla Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

72 14/01/2026 Zeenath 13/12, vm road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

73 14/01/2026 Ramla Kuruvanna House, Kodathippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

74 14/01/2026 Sainaba Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

75 14/01/2026 Afsal K Kuruvanna House, Kodathippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

76 14/01/2026 Muhammed nishad k Kizhakkethil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

77 14/01/2026 SUTHEER K 13/12, vm road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

78 14/01/2026 Muhammed Rafeeq K Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkad, 678583

 

79 14/01/2026 Mohammed Fasil K Kuruvanna House, Kodathippadi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678582
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80 14/01/2026 SAJITHA T M 13/12, vm road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

81 14/01/2026 HAMZA K Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

82 14/01/2026 AJAYKRISHNAN J Palathingal, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

83 14/01/2026 Faisal K Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

84 14/01/2026 Sarojini Porur House, Nellippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad Post, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

85 14/01/2026 Basira k Kizhakkethil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

86 14/01/2026 Sunilkumar Porur House, Nellippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad Post, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

87 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI K Kizhakkethil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678553

 

88 14/01/2026 Muhammed Shinaj K Karakkulavan, Malikkunnu, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

89 14/01/2026 Sudha Palakkanni, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

90 14/01/2026 Jameela K Kizhakkethil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678553

 

91 14/01/2026 Subrahmanyan Kattirayi House, Onnam Mile, Changaleeri, Changaleeri 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678762
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92 14/01/2026 Muhammed Shiyas K Kizhakkethil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

93 14/01/2026 Rukhiya Aarupuzha, Nambiyamkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

94 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI K Kizhakkethil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

95 14/01/2026 Shereena KUNDOTTY HOUSE, PARASSERI  MANALADI, 
THENKARA, THENKARA, MANNARKKAD, 678582

 

96 14/01/2026 SARITHA K N Nellurpullimana, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

97 14/01/2026 Santha Vazhakkattil House, Onnam Mile, Changaleeri, Changaleeri 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

98 14/01/2026 Mohammed Sakkir Kizhakkethil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

99 14/01/2026 SATHIAN N M Nellurpullimana, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

100 14/01/2026 Arifa A Kizhakkethil, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678253

 

101 14/01/2026 Mohamed Shereef K Kizhakkethiil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

102 14/01/2026 Siddik Parapuravan, Avanakunnu, Payyanedam, pallikunnu, 
Mannarkad, 678583

 

103 14/01/2026 RAMANI Nellurpullimana, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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104 14/01/2026 Subaida Valamboor, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

105 14/01/2026 Thankamma Veleparambil House, Onnam Mile, Changaleeri, 
Changaleeri Post, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

106 14/01/2026 Saleema M A Pothuvachola, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

107 14/01/2026 ABOOBACKER T K 311 Thevarkalathil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

108 14/01/2026 Kareem Madathil Houe, Vattamannapuram, Alannallur 3, 
Vattamannapuram, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

109 14/01/2026 CHITHRA Sreechithra, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

110 14/01/2026 Sirilbabu Veleparambil House, Onnam Mile, Changaleeri, 
Changaleeri Post, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

111 14/01/2026 Rajeesh Kulathingal, Malikunnu, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

112 14/01/2026 SALEENA P P Thevarkalathil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

113 14/01/2026 Reshma K Kulathingal, Malikunnu, Alamallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

114 14/01/2026 VAMANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

Nellurpullimana, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

115 14/01/2026 Anila .K .A Veleparambil House, Onnam Mile, Changaleeri, 
Changaleeri Post, Mannarkkad, 678762
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116 14/01/2026 SAHAD T K Thevarkalathil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

117 14/01/2026 Ramadas Kalarikkal, Malikkunnu, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

118 14/01/2026 Jayasree K Kalarikkal, Malikunnu, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

119 14/01/2026 ROOPIKA Kaniyankattil, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

120 14/01/2026 SAIFUNNEESA K V Koduvalli, Malikkunnu, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

121 14/01/2026 Ishakk Koduvalli, Malikunnu, Alanallur1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

122 14/01/2026 Sarafunneesa K T Koduvalli, Malikunnu, Alanallur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

123 14/01/2026 Mohammed Hijasul Huck Koduvalli, Malikunnu, Alanallur1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

124 14/01/2026 HAMZA V K Valakkadan, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

125 14/01/2026 Hamza Koduvalli, Malikunnu, Alanalllur 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

126 14/01/2026 Abdulla Valakkadan, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

127 14/01/2026 FIDA MARYAM P C Pothuvachola, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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128 14/01/2026 Fathima Shahida P K Pothuvachola, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

129 14/01/2026 Amina kutty Pothuvachola, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

130 14/01/2026 Abdul Sukkur Pothuvachola, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

131 14/01/2026 Sajitha Kolavally, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

132 14/01/2026 Rasheeda. P Punnakkadan, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

133 14/01/2026 Nisar Pothuvachola, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

134 14/01/2026 VISALAKSHI V Vazhuthakkad, Mezhugampara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

135 14/01/2026 SHAHARBANU Vallamchira House, Kompam, Kottopadam 2, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

136 14/01/2026 Aburasakk 7/358 Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

137 14/01/2026 RADIKA Thazhathe Pallath, Kudoorkunnu Road- Mattin, Kottopadam 
2, Kodakkad, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

138 14/01/2026 Abdulla Punnakkadan, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

139 14/01/2026 Athikka Punnakkadan, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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140 14/01/2026 Sidhique Punnakkadan, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

141 14/01/2026 Nishad Punnakkadan, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

142 14/01/2026 Mubashira T K Punnakkadan, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

143 14/01/2026 Noushid P Punnakkadan, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

144 14/01/2026 Shihab Punnakkadan, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

145 14/01/2026 Amina Mulankayi, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad 2, 678582

 

146 14/01/2026 Sherif Mulayankayi, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678585

 

147 14/01/2026 Shereena Mulayankayi, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678585

 

148 14/01/2026 Kanchana Mankuzhi House, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

149 14/01/2026 VISHNU MB Mankuzhi House, Pothozhikkavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari 
Post, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

150 14/01/2026 Nishida Punnakkadan, Valakkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

151 14/01/2026 SHAHEER SUFIYAN 
KALLIATH SUTHEER 

13/12, vm road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582
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152 14/01/2026 Babu S Puthukkeril, Valakkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

153 14/01/2026 Ayisha Malayil Valakkadan, Arayangode, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

154 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISHAD K Kuthaniyil, Avanakunnu, Payyanedam, Pallikunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

155 14/01/2026 Haritha H Cheriyamandiram House, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 

678583

 

156 14/01/2026 NASEEMA 13/38, Andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

157 14/01/2026 Akshay Raj Thachuthara, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

158 14/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman PULLATH, PALLIKUNNU P O, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

159 14/01/2026 ILLYAS 13/38, Andippadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

160 14/01/2026 Musalma Mannummal, Avanakunnu, Payyanedam, Pallikunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

161 14/01/2026 FAIZAL E 13/142, v.m road, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

162 14/01/2026 MAJITHA SHERIN P PULLATH, PALLIKUNNU P O, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

163 14/01/2026 Santhakumari M Cheriyamandiram House, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 

678583
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164 14/01/2026 Sreekumar Thachuthara, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

165 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED Thottikulayan, Chirappadam, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

166 14/01/2026 Harish H Cheriyamndiram House, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

167 14/01/2026 KRISHNANKUTTY Vazhuthakkad, Mezhugampara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

168 14/01/2026 Sumayya PANAKKADAN, PALLIKUNNU P O, PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

169 14/01/2026 Akhil Raj Thachuthara, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

170 14/01/2026 Haridas Cheriyamandiram House, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 

678583

 

171 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM 
P 

Panakkadan, Avanakunnu, Payyanedam, Pallikkunnu, 
Mannarkkaf, 678583

 

172 14/01/2026 Mohammed Ashraf PANAKKADAN, PALLIKUNNU P O, PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

173 14/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P Punnappalla, Thenkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678585

 

174 14/01/2026 Rahiyanath C P Cheruparli, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

175 14/01/2026 Mohammed Shameer Vettikalladi, Avanakunnu, Payyanedam, Pallikunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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176 14/01/2026 Safiya P C Vellapulli, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottopadam, Mannarkkad, 
678583

 

177 14/01/2026 Nuzha Yusuf Vellapulli, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

178 14/01/2026 Sainaba Vettikalladi, Avanakunnu, Payyanedam, Pallikunnu, 
Mannarkad, 678583

 

179 14/01/2026 RAMLATH K Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

180 14/01/2026 Ummar Ponnayath, Thenkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

181 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SULFATH K P PILASSERY, PALLIKUNNU P O, PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

182 14/01/2026 Ummusalma Ponnayath, Thenkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

183 14/01/2026 Ashiq Ponnayath, Thenkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

184 14/01/2026 Radhakrishnan M Moochikkuzhiyil, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

185 14/01/2026 Ushakumari Alikkaparambil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

186 14/01/2026 ALAVI Kattikkunnan, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

187 14/01/2026 FATHUMMA Kattikkunnan, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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188 14/01/2026 MOIDU K Kattikkunnan, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

189 14/01/2026 HAKEEM A Kattikkunnan, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

190 14/01/2026 Pathummakkutti Mamdathara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

191 14/01/2026 PRANAV 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

Moochikkuzhiyil, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

192 14/01/2026 Ramla Mandathara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

193 14/01/2026 Sulaiman T Thorakkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

194 14/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH M T Mandathara, Thenkara, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

195 14/01/2026 Mariya Thorakkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

196 14/01/2026 Sabi Achoos villa, Kottathara, Kottathara, Kottathara, Attappadi, 
678581

 

197 14/01/2026 Sirajudheen T K Thorakkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

198 14/01/2026 Saifudheen .T. K Thorakkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

199 14/01/2026 Fathima K Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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200 14/01/2026 Nisha Moochikkuzhiyil, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

201 14/01/2026 Sulaikha Chundakkadan, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

202 14/01/2026 NIHMA K KOORIKKADAN, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, 
Kodakkad, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

203 14/01/2026 MUHSEENA K H Paloly, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

204 14/01/2026 Haris CHERENGALTHODI, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, 
KODAKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

205 14/01/2026 Saifunneesa N CHERENGALTHODI HOUSE, KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPADAM -II, Kodakkad, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

206 14/01/2026 Shahina CHAKKALAKUNNAN HOUSE, KOMBAM, Kottopadam-
II, Kodakkad, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

207 14/01/2026 Basheer Chundakkadan, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

208 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD C T CHERENGALTHODI HOUSE, KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPADAM - II, Kodakkad, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

209 14/01/2026 Ali Othupalli, KOMBAM, Kottopadam -II, KODAKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

210 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
BASHEER

Chundakkadan, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

211 14/01/2026 SULAIKHA P PALEKODEN, KOMBAM, Kottopadam-II, KODAKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583
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212 14/01/2026 FASEELA M Mullakkal, Kombam, Kottopadam -II, Kodakkad, 
Mannarakkad, 678583

 

213 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABITH M Mullakkal, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, Kodakkad, 
Mananrkkad, 678583

 

214 14/01/2026 ABDUL FAHAD M Mullakkal, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, 
KODAKKAD, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

215 14/01/2026 Prema Valiplakkal, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

216 14/01/2026 ABDUL HADI MUHSIN Thekkumpuram House, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, 
KODAKKAD, MANNARAKKAD, 678583

 

217 14/01/2026 Farisa Kolkkattil, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, 
KODAKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

218 14/01/2026 LULU K V Koduvalli, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, KODAKKAD, 
MANNARAKKAD, 678583

 

219 14/01/2026 Jinan K V Koduvalli House, Kombam, Kottopadam -II, Kodakkad, 
MANNARAKKAD, 678583

 

220 14/01/2026 NASEEMA P C Koduvalli, Kombam, Kottopadam-II, Kodakkad, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

221 14/01/2026 Mujib Rahiman.K.V KODUVALLI, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, 
Kodakkad, MANNARAKKAD, 678583

 

222 14/01/2026 Jilna Jannath K V KODUVALLI HOUSE, Kombam, Kottopadam -II, 
Kodakkad, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

223 14/01/2026 Mohammed CHAKKALAKUNNAN HOUSE, KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPADAM -II, KODAKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 

678583
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224 14/01/2026 SUHAIB P Paloly, Kombam, KOTTOPADAM -II, Kodakkad, 
Mannarakkad, 678583

 

225 14/01/2026 SUHAIL P Paloly House, KOMBAM, Kottilopadam -II, Kodakkad, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

226 14/01/2026 Ummar Nalakath, KOMBAM, Kottopadam II, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

227 14/01/2026 Mohammed Nizamudheen N NALAKATH HOUSE, KOMBAM, Kottopadam -II, 
KODAKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

228 14/01/2026 Fousiya Othupalli, KOMBAM, Kottopadam-II, KODAKKAD, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

229 14/01/2026 RAFEEQUE P Palekkoden, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM-II, Kodakkad, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

230 14/01/2026 ANNATH BEEVI Thottikkulayan House, Nellippuzha Thittummal, 
Mannarkkad 2, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 678581

 

231 14/01/2026 Navaneeth V Babu VADASEEIPURATH, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM-II, 
KODAKKAD, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

232 14/01/2026 Kiran C Chellakkotil House, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, 
Kodakkad, MANANRAKKAD, 678583

 

233 14/01/2026 Soudha Nechiyodan, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

234 14/01/2026 Vignesh V Babu VADASSERIPURATH HOUSE, KOMBAM, Kottopadam -
II, Kodakkad, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

235 14/01/2026 Sainaba 7/358 Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 



Jan 15, 2026, 4:05 AM

236 14/01/2026 Salmanul Faris N Nalakath, KOMBAM, Kottopadam -II, Kodakkad, 
MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

237 14/01/2026 Husna P H Kolkkattil, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

238 14/01/2026 Abdul Rashiq P Pathari House, Manaladi, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

239 14/01/2026 Aysha C Cherikkapadam, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, 
Kodakkad, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

240 14/01/2026 Khadeeja Puthenpeedikayil, Manaladi, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

241 14/01/2026 Lonappan 7/16, Cherumkulam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

242 14/01/2026 Suraj Sankar Aswathi, Govindhapuram, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

243 14/01/2026 Job 7/14, Cherumkulam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

244 14/01/2026 Shoukkathali 7/359 Cheraparambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

245 14/01/2026 Mahilamani Aswathi, Govindhapuram, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

246 14/01/2026 K T SHEELA THOMAS 6/16, Cherumkulam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

247 14/01/2026 Asharaf THACHANKADAN HOUSE, PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, PALLIKKUNNU PO, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583
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248 14/01/2026 Shijin Job. N 14/271, Cherumkulam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

249 14/01/2026 A G Sivasankaran Nair 16/75, Cherumkulam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

250 14/01/2026 Deepak S Nair 16/75, Cherumkulam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

251 14/01/2026 AMRUTHA K Kupponda, Pothozhikavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

252 14/01/2026 Geetha 7/203, Thenkara, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

253 14/01/2026 Maheshkumar Kuponda, Pothozhikavu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

254 14/01/2026 Nisha George Velikakath, Onnaammail, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

255 14/01/2026 Usman Vadakkepeedika, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur3, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

256 14/01/2026 Somanathan Pillai 9/332, Kaikottumpalli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

257 14/01/2026 Rathnamma 9/332, Kaikottumpalli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

258 14/01/2026 Sulaikha Thuvassery, Alanallur, AlAnallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

259 14/01/2026 Bareera Vadakkepeedika, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur3, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 



Jan 15, 2026, 4:05 AM

260 14/01/2026 Santhosh 9/332, Kaikottumpalli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

261 14/01/2026 Dhanya 9/332, Kaikottympalli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

262 14/01/2026 Sreehari S Kunnummal House, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

263 14/01/2026 Rineesh Muhammed Thuvasseery, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

264 14/01/2026 Lalitha Joys Bovas 9/333, Kaikottumpalli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

265 14/01/2026 RANEEM V P Vadakkepeedika, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

266 14/01/2026 Moly Thattil Rappai 14/261, Kaikottumpalli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

267 14/01/2026 Sabna A Achipra House, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

268 14/01/2026 DEEPTHI V A 15/596 Parakkuzhi.House, Bheemanad, Kottoppadam III, 
Bheemanad, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

269 14/01/2026 Hamsa Muttikkal, Vazhangalli, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

270 14/01/2026 Abdul Rahman. V.P Vadakkepeedika, Kodiyamkunnu, Alanallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

271 14/01/2026 Mervinshinojbovas 9/333, Kaikottumpalii, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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272 14/01/2026 Fathima Hannath T Thottasseri, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

273 14/01/2026 Binu N Kollamkad,Maranatty, Kkuravanpadi, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

274 14/01/2026 Najimunneesa Muttikkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

275 14/01/2026 Polshain Bovas 9/333, Kaikottumpalli, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

276 14/01/2026 ANAGHA BOAS 15/261, Kaikottumpallu, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

277 14/01/2026 Nidheesh K Kunnummal House, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

278 14/01/2026 Sruthi P Plakkoottathil, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

279 14/01/2026 Nanchi Kollamkad,Maranatty, Kuravanpadi, Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678581

 

280 14/01/2026 MUBEENA 
PUNNAKKULAYAN 

Maliyekkal House, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

281 14/01/2026 Midhulaj T Thottasseri, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

282 14/01/2026 Muhammed Sibin T Thottasseri, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

283 14/01/2026 Mohaseena Beevi PUTHIYAMALIYEKKAL, PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, PALLIKKUNNU PO, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583
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284 14/01/2026 Hamsa Arakkuparamban, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

285 14/01/2026 Pathumma Kottopadan, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

286 14/01/2026 SHABEEB K Kottopadan, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

287 14/01/2026 Aseez Arakkuparamban, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

288 14/01/2026 Afsath Arakkuparamban, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

289 14/01/2026 Rathnakumari Mudikkunnil, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

290 14/01/2026 NEENU M Mudikkunnil, Koduvalipuram, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

291 14/01/2026 Basheer Kottenkodan, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

292 14/01/2026 Rajeena Kottenkodan, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


